
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

NAZARETH Middle School Youth Ministry 
2017-2018 Calendar 

 

EVERY Wednesday @ 6:00 pm - 7:25 pm 
September 13th – May 9th   

Sign in at St Mary School Doors 
 

(Special events and cancelations noted below) 
 

  
 
 SEPTEMBER  

Sun Sep 10, 2017  10am - 7pm   Marian Festival: One Mass @ 10am, Free Food, Free activities 
Sun Sep 10, 2017  3:00pm-5:00pm Marian Festival: Grades 7-8 Dance, Joachim Hall 

    Wed Sep 13, 2017 6:00pm - 7:30pm  KICK OFF NAZARETH Middle School & Parent Social/Info Mtg 
    Sat Sept 23, 2017 8:00am-2:00pm Nazareth Hike Day- Volunteer for Sept or Oct Hike Day 

 
OCTOBER   

     Sat Oct 21, 2017     8:00am-2:00pm  Nazareth Hike Day- Volunteer for Sept or Oct Hike Day 
 
NOVEMBER  

Fri Nov 10-12, 2017 Fri 5:00pm-Sun 2:00pm FYI: Confirmation Retreat Grades 6-8 
Mon Nov 13, 2017 Online    REGISTRATION OPEN:  
         Nazareth Middle School Summer Camp 
Wed Nov 22, 2017 T’GIVING BREAK  NO NAZARETH Middle School Youth Group 

 
DECEMBER   

Fri Dec 8, 2017  6:30pm-8:30pm  Nazareth Promise to Mary, Emmaus Marian Consecration  
   Sun Dec 10, 2017  1:00pm-6:00pm  FYI: Confirmation Rite of Welcome Retreat 
   Wed Dec 20, 2017  6:00pm-7:30pm                Parish Christmas Caroling—led by Nazareth  

Wed Dec 27-Jan 3 ‘17 CHRISTMAS BREAK NO NAZARETH Middle School Youth Group 
                   
JANUARY   
   Wed Jan 17, 2018  6:00pm - 7:30pm  SPRING KICK OFF NAZARETH Middle School Youth Group 
 
FEBRUARY   

Fri Feb 16-18, 2018 4pm Fri -3pm Sun  Grades 6-8 NAZARETH Mountain Madness MS Conference 
 

 
 
 



 
MARCH  

Sun Mar 4, 2018 1:00pm-6:00pm  FYI: Confirmation Rite of Conversion Retreat 
Wed Mar 28, 2018 Holy Week   NO NAZARETH Middle School Youth Group 

 
APRIL               

    Wed Apr 4, 2018 SMS Spring Break NO NAZARETH Middle School Youth Group 
   Wed Apr 11, 2018 6:00pm - 7:30pm            NAZARETH MS Youth Group Begins again 

Sun Apr 29, 2018  TBD 5:00pm  THIRD PICK for Confirmation Day 
 
MAY  

Sat May 5, 2018  TBD 7:00pm  FIRST PICK for Confirmation Day  
Sun May 6, 2018 TBD 5:00pm  SECOND PICK for Confirmation Day 
Wed May 9, 2018       6:00pm - 7:30pm   END OF YEAR NAZARETH and Families BBQ 
Wed May 16, 2018         6:00pm-7:30pm     Nazareth Summer Camp Parent and Camper Welcome 

 
JUNE  
  Thurs June 7, 2018 8:15am-10:30am  SUMMER KICK OFF Break the Fast, Church, Youth Room 
  Mon Jun 18-Sun Jun 24, 2018   All Day  NAZARETH SUMMER CAMP (2018-2019 Grades 5-6 & 7-8) 
 
JULY 
  TBD      Nazareth Summer Camp Reunion 
  Thurs July 27, 2018 8:15am-10:30am END OF SUMMER Break the Fast 
    
   
NOTE: Apostolic Project (service for the Parish or Surrounding community) dates will be issued before the project date 
 

 
 
 

Questions? 
Contact: 

Laura Potter 
Middle School Youth Minister 

Office: 720-283-4728 
lpotter@stmarylittleton.org 

mailto:lpotter@stmarylittleton.org

